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［機能材料事業本部］

事業戦略

Engineered materials

2016

2,000

1,000

20212017 2018 2019 2020

[ ]

[ ]

1,458
1,672 1,655 1,678

2,078 2,120

2016

300

200

20212017 2018 2019 2020

[ ]

[ ]

159

306

166
134

265 260

100

機能材料事業本部の売上高

機能材料事業本部の経常利益

Vision

Mission

Analysis

岡部 正人 Okabe Masato
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MicroThinTM

MSAP Modified Semi Additive
Process
Circuit Foil Luxembourg Sarl

MicroThinTM MT-
GN“

5G IoT MSAP

MicroThinTM
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［金属事業本部］

事業戦略

Metals Mining and smelting

2016

2,000

1,000

20212017 2018 2019 2020

[ ]

[ ]

1,396

1,865
1,666 1,611

1,936
1,630

2016

100

50

20212017 2018 2019 2020

[ ]

[ ]

85
55

60
30

金属事業本部の売上高

金属事業本部の経常利益

228

15

50

Vision

Mission

Analysis

角田 賢 Tsunoda Satoshi

200

150

250
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Japan Collahuasi
Resources JCR

JCR 8.08
0.97
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［自動車部品事業＝三井金属アクト］

事業戦略

Automotive parts & components

2016

2,000

20212017 2018 2019 2020

[ ]

[ ]

1,132 1,020 1,040
906

811

1,040

100

[ ]

62
55

47

5

50
50

三井金属アクトの売上高

三井金属アクトの経常利益

1,000

500

19

Vision

Mission

Analysis

井形 博史 Igata Hiroshi

2016 20212017 2018 2019 2020[ ]
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Toyota Motor Thailand Co., Ltd. 
Winner of 2020 Outstanding Quality Performance

Nissan Motor (Thailand) Co., Ltd. 
Regional Supplier Quality Award Finalist 2020

Honda Cars India Ltd. 
Kaizen Competition 

PT. Honda Prospect Motor 
2020 Supplier Award Excellence in Quality

Honda Automobile (Thailand) Co., Ltd. 
Quality Award in 97Ki

MITSUI KINZOKU ACT TANGER MAROC SARL (MKAT)

Easy Access Door System

Easy Access Door System

Electronics

Mechanical
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